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INSCR.
73267-0

67960-1
68805-9
71984-0
65285-3
62057-4
65282-1
64292-3
62371-0
60824-8
76493-4
75625-0
61628-0
70452-4
67575-2
75592-8

NOME DO CANDIDATO
ISABELLA CRISTINA TRUGILLO DE

SIDNEI BARBOSA CONSOLARO
ANTONIO MATHEUS CARDOSO DE
LIVIA SANTANA DA SILVA
ELISAMARA CRISTINA MESQUITA
BIANCA DAIANE ALMEIDA DA
CAMILA GASPAR MAREGA
VINICIUS FERREIRA LIMA
GUILHERME DE BRITO

RAFAELA VITORIA PEREIRA DE
ZENAIDE APARECIDA DE MORAIS
CIRLENE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
GISELLE FRANCA DETTMER
GABRIELA STRAPAZZON MACHADO
NATALIA DE PADUA RIBEIRO
HENRIQUE FERNANDES DA CRUZ

CONH. TOTAL
GERAIS P1
107.2  107.2
82.9 829
66.2  66.2
719 719
557 557
541 541
584 584
547 547
82.6  82.6
414 414
464 464
531 531
449 449
53.7 537
206 296
39.7 397

RED
89.0

94.0
101.5
101.0

66.5
105.0

87.5

86.0

66.5

775

64.5

47.0

40.0

49.0

68.0

42.0

LIN. LIN.
PORT ESTR
63.0 19.5
32.0 15.0
36.0 145
18.5 14.0
33.0 20.0
30.0 0.0
32.0 6.0
21.0 6.5
30.5 8.0
34.0 6.0
30.0 6.0
40.0 3.0
40.0 4.5
27.0 7.0
10.0 8.0
30.5 10.0

TOTAL
P2
1715

141.0
152.0
1335
1195
135.0
1255
113.5
105.0
1175
100.5
90.0
84.5
83.0
86.0
82,5

FIL
51.0

38.0
25.0
26.5
31.0
15.0
25.0
25.0
195
21.0
43.0
22.0
30.5
20.0
315
215

HIS
75.5

42.0
36.5
31.0
39.5
375
315
45.0
29.0
40.0
28.0
375
41.0
27.5
30.5
27.0

TOTAL ESCORE

P3
126.5

80.0
61.5
57.5
70.5
52.5
56.5
70.0
48.5
61.0
71.0
59.5
715
475
62.0
48.5

FINAL CLAS SITUAGAO

405.2
303.9
279.7
262.9
245.7
241.6
240.4
238.2
236.1
219.9
217.9
202.6
200.9
184.2
177.6
170.7
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APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO-COTAS
APROVADO



